Video - MIC IP fusion 9000i
MIC IP fusion 9000i
IVA
u Ruggedized IP PTZ camera with high
performance thermal imager and HD visible
imager sitting side-by-side
u Designed to provide the highest availability of
useable images regardless of lighting

7001), Desert
(Some colors may not be available in some regions.)
Ordering information
MIC-9502-Z30BQS PTZ thermal QVGA-19mm 2MP 30x
9Hz, black
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with standard resolution
(320x240 pixels), <9 Hz frame rate, and 19 mm lens.
Black housing color.
NDAA compliant
Order number MIC-9502-Z30BQS
MIC-9502-Z30WQS PTZ thermal QVGA-19mm 2MP 30x
9Hz, white
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with standard resolution
(320x240 pixels), <9 Hz frame rate, and 19 mm lens.
White housing color.
NDAA compliant
Order number MIC-9502-Z30WQS
MIC-9502-Z30GQS PTZ thermal QVGA-19mm 2MP 30x
9Hz, gray
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with standard resolution
(320x240 pixels), <9 Hz frame rate, and 19 mm lens.
Grey housing color.
NDAA compliant
Order number MIC-9502-Z30GQS
MIC-9502-Z30BVS PTZ thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30x
9Hz, black
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera.30x visible
zoom. Thermal imager with high resolution (640x480
pixels), <9 Hz frame rate, and 50 mm lens.
Black housing color.
NDAA compliant
Order number MIC-9502-Z30BVS
MIC-9502-Z30WVS PTZ thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30x
9Hz, white
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera.30x visible
zoom. Thermal imager with high resolution (640x480
pixels), <9 Hz frame rate, and 50 mm lens.
White housing color.
NDAA compliant
Order number MIC-9502-Z30WVS
MIC-9502-Z30BVF PTZ thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30x
30Hz, black
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with high resolution
(640x480 pixels), 30 Hz frame rate, and 50 mm lens.
Black housing color.
NDAA compliant
Order number MIC-9502-Z30BVF
MIC-9502-Z30WVF PTZ thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30x
30Hz, white
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with high resolution
(640x480 pixels), 30 Hz frame rate, and 50 mm lens.
White housing color.
NDAA compliant
Order number MIC-9502-Z30WVF
MIC-9502-Z30GVF PTZ thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30x
30Hz, gray
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with high resolution
(640x480 pixels), 30 Hz frame rate, and 50 mm lens.
Grey housing color.
NDAA compliant
Order number MIC-9502-Z30GVF
MIC-9502-Z30BVF9 PTZ thermal VGA-9mm 2MP 30x
30Hz, black
Ruggedized dual thermal/visible PTZ camera. 30x
visible zoom. Thermal imager with high resolution
(640x480 pixels), 30 Hz frame rate, and 9 mm lens.